Fifth Third Bancorp Political Contributions Report

July 1, 2021 — December 31, 2021

Per the Fifth Third Bancorp Government Affairs Policy, below please find a report of
activity for the above period in 2021.



Fifth Third Bancorp PAC Contributions July 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Date
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
10/6/2021

10/26/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/9/2021

Amount Payee

$2,500.00 Alma Adams for Congress
$2,500.00 Al Lawson for Congress
$1,500.00 Steve Wilson for Ohio

$1,500.00 ThomPAC

$1,000.00 Garbarino for Congress

$1,500.00 McHenry for Congress

$2,000.00 Steil for Wisconsin

$1,500.00 Marco Rubio for Senate
$6,000.00 Sprague for Ohio

$5,000.00 DeWine Husted for Ohio
$1,250.00 Senate Democratic Fund
$1,500.00 Senate Republican Campaign Committee
$1,250.00 Michigan House Democratic Fund
$1,500.00 House Republican Campaign Committee
$1,000.00 Bill Foster for Congress
$2,500.00 Beatty for Congress

$2,000.00 French Hill for Arkansas
$2,500.00 BARR PAC

$1,000.00 Loudermilk for Congress
$2,000.00 Huizenga for Congress

$2,000.00 Trey for Congress

$2,500.00 Blaine for Congress

$2,000.00 Emmer for Congress

$1,500.00 CBA PAC

$1,000.00 Wicker for Senate

Recipient State
NC

FL
OH
NC
NY
NC
Wi
FL
OH
OH
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
IL
OH
AR
KY
GA
Ml
IN
MO
MN
DC
MS

DXV XV XWX PV O PO PO XWXV OO OO O O

Party



Invoices over $50,000 that include Lobbying Expense
as of December 31, 2021

Lobbying Expense
Recognized in:

Name Amount Lobbying % 2021
American Bankers Association 2020 - 2021 Dues S 207,460.00 25.00% S 34,576.68
Bank Policy Institute - 2021 Dues S 360,000.00 10.00% S 36,000.00
BUSINESS LEADERS FOR MICHIGAN - Annual Director Contr. S 55,450.00 100.00% S 55,450.00
BUSINESS LEADERS FOR MICHIGAN - Membership Dues S 55,450.00 100.00% S 55,450.00



Political Contributions from Corporate Funds - July 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Committee State Date Amount

Partnership for Milford Schools OH 12/3/2021 $3,000



	COVER
	2
	3
	4

