## Fifth Third Bancorp Political Contributions Report

July 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Per the Fifth Third Bancorp Government Affairs Policy, below please find a report of activity for the above period in 2021.

## Fifth Third Bancorp PAC Contributions July 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Date	Amount	Payee	Recipient State	Party
9/23/2021	\$2,500.00	Alma Adams for Congress	NC	D
9/23/2021	\$2,500.00	Al Lawson for Congress	FL	D
9/23/2021	\$1,500.00	Steve Wilson for Ohio	ОН	R
9/23/2021	\$1,500.00	ThomPAC	NC	R
9/23/2021	\$1,000.00	Garbarino for Congress	NY	R
9/23/2021	\$1,500.00	McHenry for Congress	NC	R
9/23/2021	\$2,000.00	Steil for Wisconsin	WI	R
9/23/2021	\$1,500.00	Marco Rubio for Senate	FL	R
10/6/2021	\$6,000.00	Sprague for Ohio	ОН	R
10/26/2021	\$5,000.00	DeWine Husted for Ohio	ОН	R
10/27/2021	\$1,250.00	Senate Democratic Fund	MI	D
10/27/2021	\$1,500.00	Senate Republican Campaign Committee	MI	R
10/27/2021	\$1,250.00	Michigan House Democratic Fund	MI	D
10/27/2021	\$1,500.00	House Republican Campaign Committee	MI	R
10/27/2021	\$1,000.00	Bill Foster for Congress	IL	D
10/27/2021	\$2,500.00	Beatty for Congress	ОН	D
12/6/2021	\$2,000.00	French Hill for Arkansas	AR	R
12/6/2021	\$2,500.00	BARR PAC	KY	R
12/6/2021	\$1,000.00	Loudermilk for Congress	GA	R
12/6/2021	\$2,000.00	Huizenga for Congress	MI	R
12/6/2021	\$2,000.00	Trey for Congress	IN	R
12/6/2021	\$2,500.00	Blaine for Congress	MO	R
12/6/2021	\$2,000.00	Emmer for Congress	MN	R
12/6/2021	\$1,500.00	CBA PAC	DC	
12/9/2021	\$1,000.00	Wicker for Senate	MS	R

## Invoices over \$50,000 that include Lobbying Expense as of December 31, 2021

				Lobbying Expense Recognized in:	
Name	Amount		Lobbying %	2021	
American Bankers Association 2020 - 2021 Dues	\$	207,460.00	25.00%	\$	34,576.68
Bank Policy Institute - 2021 Dues	\$	360,000.00	10.00%	\$	36,000.00
BUSINESS LEADERS FOR MICHIGAN - Annual Director Contr.	\$	55,450.00	100.00%	\$	55,450.00
BUSINESS LEADERS FOR MICHIGAN - Membership Dues	\$	55,450.00	100.00%	\$	55,450.00

## Political Contributions from Corporate Funds - July 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Committee	<u>State</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Partnership for Milford Schools	ОН	12/3/2021	\$3,000